Van Wert County, Ohio

Table A-5.--Conservation Security Program Planning Data

FIELD OFFICE TECHNICAL GUIDE Sec. 11

CROPLAND

INTERPRETATIONS

(Absence of an entry indicates that the feature is not a concern or that data were not estimated.)

|
Map symbol | Slope
and soil name |Gradient |Length
| RV | RV
| |
| Pct | Feet
| |
BIB: | |
Belmore------—- | 3.0 | 125
| |
BmA: | |
Belmore------- | 1.0 | 174
| |
BmB: | |
Belmore---—--- | 3.0 | 125
| |
BmC: | |
Belmore---—--- | 6.0 | 102
| |
BnA: | |
Blount----—---- | 1.0 | 151
| |
BnB: | |
Blount-------- | 3.0 | 125
| |
BOA: | |
Blount-—--———-—- | 1.0 | 174
| |
BoB: | |
Blount-------- | 2.0 | 125
| |
BoB2: | |
Blount-------- | 3.0 | 125
| |
BpB: | |
Blount-—--———-—- | 3.0 |
| |
Cp: | |
Clay pits----- | |
| |
Cw: | |
Colwood------- | 1.0 | 200
| |
Cx: | |
Cut and fill | |
land------—-- | |
| |
De: | |
Defiance------ | 1.0 | 174
| |
Df: | |
Defiance---—--- | 1.0 | 174
| |
DgA: | |
Digbhy---—-—-———- | 1.0 | 174
| |
DgB: | |
Digby---—-—---- | 3.0 | 151
| |
DmA: | |
Digby---—-——-—-- | 1.0 | 174
| |
DmB: | |
Dighy----—-—--—- | 3.0 | 151



I

I
Eel-——————————— | 1.0 | 200

I |

EoB: | |
Elliott-———————- | 2.0 | 151

| I

GaB: | |
Gallman-----————- | 4.0 | 125

I I

GnB: | |
Glynwood-------- | 4.0 | 69

I |

GnB2: | |
Glynwood-------- | 4.0 | 151

| I

GrB2: | |

Glynwood-------- | 4.0 |

I I

HaB: | |
Haney----—---——- | 3.0 | 125

I I

HdA | |
Haney----———————- | 1.0 | 151

I |

HdB | |
Haney-----—-————- | 3.0 | 125

| I

HKA: | |
Haskins--------- | 1.0 | 174

I I

HkB: | |
Haskins--------- | 3.0 | 151

I I

HnA: | |
Haskins----—-—-—--—- | 1.0 | 174

| I

HnB: | |
Haskins--------—- | 3.0 | 151

I I

Ho: | |
Hoytville-—————- | 1.0 | 249

I I

Hp: I I
Hoytville-—————- | 0.5 | 174

I |

Hs: | |
Hoytville | 1.0 | 249

Variant-------- | |

I |

Ht: | |

Hoytville-—————- | 0.5 11,293

| I

Hv: | |
Hoytville-—————- | 1.0 | 249

I I

Ks: | |
Kibbie----—-——-- | 1.0 | 174

I I

La: | |
Latty---—————-—- | 1.0 | 200

| I

Lb: | |

Latty-----————-—- | 0.5 |1,076

I I

Lc: | |
Latty--—-—-——————- | 1.0 | 200

I I

Mc: | |
McGary---------- | 1.0 | 174

I



Mmd:
Mermill--

Me:
Millgrove

Mg:
Millgrove

Mm:

Montgomery------

Mn:

Montgomery------

MoB:

NaA:
Nappanee-

NpA:
Nappanee-

NpB:
Nappanee-

NsA:
Nappanee-

NtA:
Nappanee-

NtB:
Nappanee-

NtB2:
Nappanee-

Pk:
Pewamo---

Pm:
Pewamo---

Po:
Pewamo---

Qu:
Quarry---

RmB:
Rawson---

SbA:
Saranac--

ScB:
St. Clair

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

4.0

4.0

6.0

12.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

0.5

1.0

1.0

3.0

151

151

151
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174

125

125

125

125

102
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200

174

174

200

174

174
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151
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125



SdC2: |
St. Clair-----—-- |

Sh: I
Shoals--—-——————- |

Wa: |
Wabasha--------- 1

Wb: |
Wabasha Variant-|

102

98

174

174

200

249

249

249
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